Sharjah Research Technology and innovationPark
Free Zone Authority

Established Pursuant to Sharjah Emiri Decree (38) of 2016



حكومة الشارقة مجمع الشارقة للبحوث والتكنولوجيا والابتكار هىئة المنطقة الحرة

تأسست بموجب مرسوم أميري (38) لسنة 2016

AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY FORM

To: SRTI Park Authority:-

I/We the undersigned, Being the Owner(s) / Manager(s) / Attorney(s) / Signatory(s) of M/s. SANYOG GUPTA VOYAGES (FZE) Hereby, jointly and/ or severally, declare and undertake that the following signatories of the company are authorized to sign before the SRTI Park Authority - if the SRTI Park may find reasonable - for all administrative, financial, operational matters, service(s) as well as contracts of any type, undertakings, certificate, negotiable instruments, visas/passports and/or any other document(s) pertaining to the company. However, I /We will indemnify the SRTI Park Authority for any type of responsibilities or liabilities arising out of such Signatures and shall not claim for any damages or compensation.

The following persons shall be the Authorized signatories of the company:

Full Name	Designation	Specimen Signature	Signature Type
Sanyog Gupta Radhey Kishan Gupta	Partner / Manager	= - JUh-	Single Signature

This authority of signature is irrevocable until a written notification is received officially by the: SRTI Park Authority

Full Name	Designation	Nationality	Passport No:
Sanyog Gupta Radhey Kishan Gupta	Partner / Manager	Indian	Z6375702

This authority of signature is irrevocable until a written notification is received officially by the: SRTI Park Authority



Signature:

Signed by: Sanyog Gupta Radhey Kishan Gupta

Designation: Partner / Manager Date: 05-09-2024



Document is e-Certified

Issue Date 2024-09-05